
3. Wilheringer FIFA Turnier
Organiser: Check

Date: 23.01.2016, Start: 12:45

Event Location: Winkeln, 4073 Wilhering

Match Duration in Group Phase: 13 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 15 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results
Participants

Group A Group B

1 Athletico Mineíro (Ebach) 9 West Bromwich Albion (Schuppi)

2 Deportivo La Coruna (Phillip) 10 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithuber)

3 Hannover 96 (Hihö) 11 Fc Toulouse (Pröslmayr)

4 CFC Genua (Naderer) 12 Stoke City (Grund M.)

5 Bordeaux (Atzi) 13 Fc Getafe (Schwarzbauer C.)

6 Norwich City (Martin H.) 14 Fk Dynamo Moskau (Weikl)

7 Schottland (Grillmayr) 15 Hamburger Sv (Reiti)

8 Boca Juniors (Thomas M.) 16 Augsburg (Stein. Michi)

Group C Group D

17 Rayo Vallecano (Schmidi) 25 Sporting Braga (Schatzl)

18 Fc Turin (Wansch) 26 Stade Rennes (Sefik)

19 CR Vasco da Gama (Franky) 27 UD Levante (Steinellner B)

20 Hoffenheim (Podechtl) 28 Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus P.)

21 Saint Etienne (Jamkotschian) 29 Chievo Verona (Mike)

22 Leicester City (Brunner) 30 West Ham (Pichler)

23 Sunderlnad (Possegger) 31 Lille (Kapfer)

24 Fk Krasnodar (Schwarzbauer) 32 Fluminense (Flo Reistä)

Group E Group F

33 Celta Vigo ( Atzi Alex) 41 Feyenoord Rotterdam (Schurli)

34 USA (Möseneder) 42 Tschechien (Waschl)

35 Dänermark (Hohi P) 43 Slowenien (Andi H.)

36 River Plate (Bogi) 44 SV Werder Bremen (Rauch)

37 Eindhoven (Vali) 45 Fc Watford (Ritzi)

38 Espanyol Barcelona (Albin) 46 Fc Malaga (Honi)

39 Olympiakos (Max H.) 47 Mainz 05 (Kiwi)

40 Lokomotive Moskau (Lehner) 48 Betis Sevilla (David E.)
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Group G Group H

49 Ajax Amsterdam (Kuba) 57 Udinese Calcio (Ulrich)

50 RSC Anderlecht (David reitstä) 58 Irland (mani)

51 Crystal Palace (Gabriel) 59 Atalanta Bergamo (Fattinger A.

52 Aston Villa (Lata N.) 60 Granada Fc (Christian W.)

53 Hertha BSC (Pirerfellner) 61 Österreich (Smail)

54 Gremio (Matschl) 62 Sampdoria Genua (Schlaz)

55 Trapzonspor (Klemes) 63 Hellas Verona (Waldburger)

56 Spartak Moskau (Tracki) 64 Eintracht Frankfurt (Schertz D
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Preliminary Round

No. C Start Gr Match Result Group A

1 1 23.01. 12:45 A Athletico Mineíro (Eba Schottland (Grillmayr) 0  : 7 Pl Participant G GD Pts

2 2 23.01. 12:45 B West Bromwich Albion Hamburger Sv (Reiti) 1  : 0 1. Schottland (Grillmayr) 18  : 6 12 18

3 3 23.01. 12:45 C Rayo Vallecano (Schmi Sunderlnad (Possegge 1  : 1 2. CFC Genua (Naderer) 11  : 5 6 15

4 4 23.01. 12:45 D Sporting Braga (Schatz Lille (Kapfer) 1  : 3 3. Bordeaux (Atzi) 10  : 5 5 15

5 5 23.01. 12:45 E Celta Vigo ( Atzi Alex) Olympiakos (Max H.) 0  : 3 4. Boca Juniors (Thomas M.) 9  : 9 0 10

6 6 23.01. 12:45 F Feyenoord Rotterdam ( Mainz 05 (Kiwi) 2  : 4 5. Norwich City (Martin H.) 7  : 5 2 9

7 7 23.01. 12:45 G Ajax Amsterdam (Kuba Trapzonspor (Klemes) 3  : 0 6. Hannover 96 (Hihö) 14  : 9 5 7

8 8 23.01. 12:45 H Udinese Calcio (Ulrich) Hellas Verona (Waldbu 1  : 3 7. Deportivo La Coruna (Philli 8  : 16 -8 7

9 1 23.01. 12:59 A Norwich City (Martin H Boca Juniors (Thomas 1  : 1 8. Athletico Mineíro (Ebach) 2  : 24 -22 0

10 2 23.01. 12:59 B Fk Dynamo Moskau (W Augsburg (Stein. Michi 0  : 2

11 3 23.01. 12:59 C Leicester City (Brunner Fk Krasnodar (Schwar 0  : 1 Group B

12 4 23.01. 12:59 D West Ham (Pichler) Fluminense (Flo Reistä 1  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

13 5 23.01. 12:59 E Espanyol Barcelona (Al Lokomotive Moskau (L 0  : 2 1. Stoke City (Grund M.) 19  : 5 14 17

14 6 23.01. 12:59 F Fc Malaga (Honi) Betis Sevilla (David E.) 0  : 1 2. Fc Getafe (Schwarzbauer 12  : 6 6 15

15 7 23.01. 12:59 G Gremio (Matschl) Spartak Moskau (Trac 0  : 3 3. Augsburg (Stein. Michi) 15  : 5 10 14

16 8 23.01. 12:59 H Sampdoria Genua (Sch Eintracht Frankfurt (Sc 0  : 0 4. 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithuber) 7  : 5 2 11

17 1 23.01. 13:13 A Deportivo La Coruna ( Bordeaux (Atzi) 1  : 3 5. Fc Toulouse (Pröslmayr) 10  : 6 4 9

18 2 23.01. 13:13 B 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithuber Fc Getafe (Schwarzba 1  : 1 6. Fk Dynamo Moskau (Weikl 5  : 10 -5 7

19 3 23.01. 13:13 C Fc Turin (Wansch) Saint Etienne (Jamkot 0  : 1 7. West Bromwich Albion (Sc 2  : 19 -17 3

20 4 23.01. 13:13 D Stade Rennes (Sefik) Chievo Verona (Mike) 3  : 0 8. Hamburger Sv (Reiti) 5  : 19 -14 1

21 5 23.01. 13:13 E USA (Möseneder) Eindhoven (Vali) 1  : 0

22 6 23.01. 13:13 F Tschechien (Waschl) Fc Watford (Ritzi) 1  : 2 Group C

23 7 23.01. 13:13 G RSC Anderlecht (David Hertha BSC (Pirerfellne 4  : 1 Pl Participant G GD Pts

24 8 23.01. 13:13 H Irland (mani) Österreich (Smail) 1  : 0 1. Fk Krasnodar (Schwarzbau 21  : 3 18 18

25 1 23.01. 13:27 A CFC Genua (Naderer) Hannover 96 (Hihö) 3  : 1 2. CR Vasco da Gama (Frank 20  : 6 14 14

26 2 23.01. 13:27 B Stoke City (Grund M.) Fc Toulouse (Pröslmay 2  : 0 3. Saint Etienne (Jamkotschi 9  : 3 6 14

27 3 23.01. 13:27 C Hoffenheim (Podechtl) CR Vasco da Gama (Fr 0  : 5 4. Rayo Vallecano (Schmidi) 10  : 9 1 12

28 4 23.01. 13:27 D Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus P. UD Levante (Steinellne 1  : 0 5. Leicester City (Brunner) 6  : 7 -1 8

29 5 23.01. 13:27 E River Plate (Bogi) Dänermark (Hohi P) 2  : 1 6. Fc Turin (Wansch) 4  : 10 -6 5

30 6 23.01. 13:27 F SV Werder Bremen (Ra Slowenien (Andi H.) 2  : 0 7. Hoffenheim (Podechtl) 3  : 14 -11 4

31 7 23.01. 13:27 G Aston Villa (Lata N.) Crystal Palace (Gabriel 0  : 1 8. Sunderlnad (Possegger) 1  : 22 -21 2

32 8 23.01. 13:27 H Granada Fc (Christian Atalanta Bergamo (Fat 0  : 0

33 1 23.01. 13:41 A Norwich City (Martin H Athletico Mineíro (Eba 3  : 0 Group D

34 2 23.01. 13:41 B Fk Dynamo Moskau (W West Bromwich Albion 2  : 1 Pl Participant G GD Pts

35 3 23.01. 13:41 C Leicester City (Brunner Rayo Vallecano (Schmi 0  : 1 1. Stade Rennes (Sefik) 15  : 1 14 19

36 4 23.01. 13:41 D West Ham (Pichler) Sporting Braga (Schatz 0  : 0 2. West Ham (Pichler) 10  : 5 5 14

37 5 23.01. 13:41 E Espanyol Barcelona (Al Celta Vigo ( Atzi Alex) 2  : 1 3. Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus P.) 8  : 3 5 13

38 6 23.01. 13:41 F Fc Malaga (Honi) Feyenoord Rotterdam ( 2  : 0 4. Lille (Kapfer) 8  : 4 4 13

39 7 23.01. 13:41 G Gremio (Matschl) Ajax Amsterdam (Kuba 0  : 3 5. Fluminense (Flo Reistä) 6  : 4 2 8

40 8 23.01. 13:41 H Sampdoria Genua (Sch Udinese Calcio (Ulrich) 1  : 1 6. Sporting Braga (Schatzl) 4  : 6 -2 6

41 1 23.01. 13:55 A Bordeaux (Atzi) Schottland (Grillmayr) 0  : 1 7. UD Levante (Steinellner B) 4  : 11 -7 4

42 2 23.01. 13:55 B Fc Getafe (Schwarzba Hamburger Sv (Reiti) 3  : 2 8. Chievo Verona (Mike) 0  : 21 -21 0

43 3 23.01. 13:55 C Saint Etienne (Jamkot Sunderlnad (Possegge 3  : 0

44 4 23.01. 13:55 D Chievo Verona (Mike) Lille (Kapfer) 0  : 3
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45 5 23.01. 13:55 E Eindhoven (Vali) Olympiakos (Max H.) 2  : 0 Group E

46 6 23.01. 13:55 F Fc Watford (Ritzi) Mainz 05 (Kiwi) 0  : 1 Pl Participant G GD Pts

47 7 23.01. 13:55 G Hertha BSC (Pirerfellne Trapzonspor (Klemes) 2  : 0 1. Lokomotive Moskau (Lehn 20  : 1 19 19

48 8 23.01. 13:55 H Österreich (Smail) Hellas Verona (Waldbu 1  : 1 2. USA (Möseneder) 9  : 2 7 16

49 1 23.01. 14:09 A Boca Juniors (Thomas CFC Genua (Naderer) 1  : 0 3. Eindhoven (Vali) 11  : 7 4 15

50 2 23.01. 14:09 B Augsburg (Stein. Michi Stoke City (Grund M.) 2  : 2 4. Olympiakos (Max H.) 9  : 8 1 10

51 3 23.01. 14:09 C Fk Krasnodar (Schwar Hoffenheim (Podechtl) 2  : 0 5. Espanyol Barcelona (Albin) 12  : 8 4 9

52 4 23.01. 14:09 D Fluminense (Flo Reistä Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus P. 0  : 0 6. Celta Vigo ( Atzi Alex) 4  : 9 -5 7

53 5 23.01. 14:09 E Lokomotive Moskau (L River Plate (Bogi) 2  : 1 7. River Plate (Bogi) 5  : 9 -4 6

54 6 23.01. 14:09 F Betis Sevilla (David E.) SV Werder Bremen (Ra 0  : 1 8. Dänermark (Hohi P) 2  : 28 -26 0

55 7 23.01. 14:09 G Spartak Moskau (Trac Aston Villa (Lata N.) 0  : 1

56 8 23.01. 14:09 H Eintracht Frankfurt (Sc Granada Fc (Christian 5  : 2 Group F

57 1 23.01. 14:23 A Hannover 96 (Hihö) Deportivo La Coruna ( 5  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

58 2 23.01. 14:23 B Fc Toulouse (Pröslmay 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithuber 0  : 1 1. Mainz 05 (Kiwi) 16  : 3 13 21

59 3 23.01. 14:23 C CR Vasco da Gama (Fr Fc Turin (Wansch) 3  : 0 2. Fc Malaga (Honi) 15  : 4 11 15

60 4 23.01. 14:23 D UD Levante (Steinellne Stade Rennes (Sefik) 0  : 3 3. SV Werder Bremen (Rauch 9  : 4 5 15

61 5 23.01. 14:23 E Dänermark (Hohi P) USA (Möseneder) 0  : 4 4. Betis Sevilla (David E.) 8  : 5 3 13

62 6 23.01. 14:23 F Slowenien (Andi H.) Tschechien (Waschl) 0  : 2 5. Fc Watford (Ritzi) 5  : 11 -6 7

63 7 23.01. 14:23 G Crystal Palace (Gabriel RSC Anderlecht (David 0  : 2 6. Feyenoord Rotterdam (Sch 5  : 10 -5 5

64 8 23.01. 14:23 H Atalanta Bergamo (Fat Irland (mani) 0  : 0 7. Tschechien (Waschl) 3  : 9 -6 5

65 1 23.01. 14:37 A Athletico Mineíro (Eba Bordeaux (Atzi) 0  : 2 8. Slowenien (Andi H.) 1  : 16 -15 0

66 2 23.01. 14:37 B West Bromwich Albion Fc Getafe (Schwarzba 0  : 3

67 3 23.01. 14:37 C Rayo Vallecano (Schmi Saint Etienne (Jamkot 1  : 0 Group G

68 4 23.01. 14:37 D Sporting Braga (Schatz Chievo Verona (Mike) 3  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

69 5 23.01. 14:37 E Celta Vigo ( Atzi Alex) Eindhoven (Vali) 1  : 3 1. RSC Anderlecht (David reit 16  : 4 12 16

70 6 23.01. 14:37 F Feyenoord Rotterdam ( Fc Watford (Ritzi) 0  : 0 2. Ajax Amsterdam (Kuba) 16  : 5 11 15

71 7 23.01. 14:37 G Ajax Amsterdam (Kuba Hertha BSC (Pirerfellne 4  : 0 3. Crystal Palace (Gabriel) 13  : 4 9 15

72 8 23.01. 14:37 H Udinese Calcio (Ulrich) Österreich (Smail) 1  : 3 4. Hertha BSC (Pirerfellner) 13  : 9 4 15

73 1 23.01. 14:51 A CFC Genua (Naderer) Norwich City (Martin H 0  : 1 5. Aston Villa (Lata N.) 5  : 9 -4 9

74 2 23.01. 14:51 B Stoke City (Grund M.) Fk Dynamo Moskau (W 2  : 1 6. Spartak Moskau (Tracki) 6  : 8 -2 7

75 3 23.01. 14:51 C Hoffenheim (Podechtl) Leicester City (Brunner 0  : 2 7. Trapzonspor (Klemes) 4  : 13 -9 6

76 4 23.01. 14:51 D Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus P. West Ham (Pichler) 2  : 2 8. Gremio (Matschl) 0  : 21 -21 0

77 5 23.01. 14:51 E River Plate (Bogi) Espanyol Barcelona (Al 1  : 0

78 6 23.01. 14:51 F SV Werder Bremen (Ra Fc Malaga (Honi) 1  : 2 Group H

79 7 23.01. 14:51 G Aston Villa (Lata N.) Gremio (Matschl) 3  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

80 8 23.01. 14:51 H Granada Fc (Christian Sampdoria Genua (Sch 0  : 2 1. Irland (mani) 6  : 2 4 14

81 1 23.01. 15:05 A Schottland (Grillmayr) Hannover 96 (Hihö) 2  : 1 2. Eintracht Frankfurt (Schert 12  : 7 5 12

82 2 23.01. 15:05 B Hamburger Sv (Reiti) Fc Toulouse (Pröslmay 2  : 2 3. Österreich (Smail) 16  : 9 7 11

83 3 23.01. 15:05 C Sunderlnad (Possegge CR Vasco da Gama (Fr 0  : 4 4. Udinese Calcio (Ulrich) 12  : 8 4 11

84 4 23.01. 15:05 D Lille (Kapfer) UD Levante (Steinellne 1  : 0 5. Hellas Verona (Waldburger 7  : 6 1 9

85 5 23.01. 15:05 E Olympiakos (Max H.) Dänermark (Hohi P) 2  : 1 6. Sampdoria Genua (Schlaz) 5  : 4 1 8

86 6 23.01. 15:05 F Mainz 05 (Kiwi) Slowenien (Andi H.) 3  : 0 7. Atalanta Bergamo (Fatting 4  : 6 -2 6

87 7 23.01. 15:05 G Trapzonspor (Klemes) Crystal Palace (Gabriel 0  : 4 8. Granada Fc (Christian W.) 2  : 22 -20 1

88 8 23.01. 15:05 H Hellas Verona (Waldbu Atalanta Bergamo (Fat 1  : 1

89 1 23.01. 15:19 A Deportivo La Coruna ( Boca Juniors (Thomas 3  : 1
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90 2 23.01. 15:19 B 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithuber Augsburg (Stein. Michi 0  : 2

91 3 23.01. 15:19 C Fc Turin (Wansch) Fk Krasnodar (Schwar 0  : 3

92 4 23.01. 15:19 D Stade Rennes (Sefik) Fluminense (Flo Reistä 2  : 0

93 5 23.01. 15:19 E USA (Möseneder) Lokomotive Moskau (L 0  : 1

94 6 23.01. 15:19 F Tschechien (Waschl) Betis Sevilla (David E.) 0  : 0

95 7 23.01. 15:19 G RSC Anderlecht (David Spartak Moskau (Trac 1  : 1

96 8 23.01. 15:19 H Irland (mani) Eintracht Frankfurt (Sc 0  : 0

97 1 23.01. 15:33 A CFC Genua (Naderer) Athletico Mineíro (Eba 2  : 1

98 2 23.01. 15:33 B Stoke City (Grund M.) West Bromwich Albion 3  : 0

99 3 23.01. 15:33 C Hoffenheim (Podechtl) Rayo Vallecano (Schmi 0  : 3

100 4 23.01. 15:33 D Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus P. Sporting Braga (Schatz 1  : 0

101 5 23.01. 15:33 E River Plate (Bogi) Celta Vigo ( Atzi Alex) 0  : 1

102 6 23.01. 15:33 F SV Werder Bremen (Ra Feyenoord Rotterdam ( 1  : 0

103 7 23.01. 15:33 G Aston Villa (Lata N.) Ajax Amsterdam (Kuba 0  : 3

104 8 23.01. 15:33 H Granada Fc (Christian Udinese Calcio (Ulrich) 0  : 4

105 1 23.01. 15:47 A Hannover 96 (Hihö) Bordeaux (Atzi) 1  : 2

106 2 23.01. 15:47 B Fc Toulouse (Pröslmay Fc Getafe (Schwarzba 0  : 0

107 3 23.01. 15:47 C CR Vasco da Gama (Fr Saint Etienne (Jamkot 1  : 1

108 4 23.01. 15:47 D UD Levante (Steinellne Chievo Verona (Mike) 3  : 0

109 5 23.01. 15:47 E Dänermark (Hohi P) Eindhoven (Vali) 0  : 2

110 6 23.01. 15:47 F Slowenien (Andi H.) Fc Watford (Ritzi) 0  : 1

111 7 23.01. 15:47 G Crystal Palace (Gabriel Hertha BSC (Pirerfellne 1  : 2

112 8 23.01. 15:47 H Atalanta Bergamo (Fat Österreich (Smail) 1  : 3

113 1 23.01. 16:01 A Norwich City (Martin H Deportivo La Coruna ( 1  : 1

114 2 23.01. 16:01 B Fk Dynamo Moskau (W 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithuber 0  : 0

115 3 23.01. 16:01 C Leicester City (Brunner Fc Turin (Wansch) 2  : 0

116 4 23.01. 16:01 D West Ham (Pichler) Stade Rennes (Sefik) 0  : 2

117 5 23.01. 16:01 E Espanyol Barcelona (Al USA (Möseneder) 0  : 1

118 6 23.01. 16:01 F Fc Malaga (Honi) Tschechien (Waschl) 2  : 0

119 7 23.01. 16:01 G Gremio (Matschl) RSC Anderlecht (David 0  : 3

120 8 23.01. 16:01 H Sampdoria Genua (Sch Irland (mani) 0  : 1

121 1 23.01. 16:15 A Boca Juniors (Thomas Schottland (Grillmayr) 1  : 2

122 2 23.01. 16:15 B Augsburg (Stein. Michi Hamburger Sv (Reiti) 3  : 1

123 3 23.01. 16:15 C Fk Krasnodar (Schwar Sunderlnad (Possegge 8  : 0

124 4 23.01. 16:15 D Fluminense (Flo Reistä Lille (Kapfer) 0  : 1

125 5 23.01. 16:15 E Lokomotive Moskau (L Olympiakos (Max H.) 0  : 0

126 6 23.01. 16:15 F Betis Sevilla (David E.) Mainz 05 (Kiwi) 1  : 2

127 7 23.01. 16:15 G Spartak Moskau (Trac Trapzonspor (Klemes) 0  : 1

128 8 23.01. 16:15 H Eintracht Frankfurt (Sc Hellas Verona (Waldbu 1  : 0

129 1 23.01. 16:29 A Athletico Mineíro (Eba Hannover 96 (Hihö) 0  : 5

130 2 23.01. 16:29 B West Bromwich Albion Fc Toulouse (Pröslmay 0  : 4

131 3 23.01. 16:29 C Rayo Vallecano (Schmi CR Vasco da Gama (Fr 2  : 2

132 4 23.01. 16:29 D Sporting Braga (Schatz UD Levante (Steinellne 0  : 0

133 5 23.01. 16:29 E Celta Vigo ( Atzi Alex) Dänermark (Hohi P) 1  : 0

134 6 23.01. 16:29 F Feyenoord Rotterdam ( Slowenien (Andi H.) 2  : 1
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135 7 23.01. 16:29 G Ajax Amsterdam (Kuba Crystal Palace (Gabriel 0  : 2

136 8 23.01. 16:29 H Udinese Calcio (Ulrich) Atalanta Bergamo (Fat 0  : 0

137 1 23.01. 16:43 A Deportivo La Coruna ( CFC Genua (Naderer) 0  : 2

138 2 23.01. 16:43 B 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithuber Stoke City (Grund M.) 0  : 2

139 3 23.01. 16:43 C Fc Turin (Wansch) Hoffenheim (Podechtl) 0  : 0

140 4 23.01. 16:43 D Stade Rennes (Sefik) Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus P. 1  : 1

141 5 23.01. 16:43 E USA (Möseneder) River Plate (Bogi) 1  : 0

142 6 23.01. 16:43 F Tschechien (Waschl) SV Werder Bremen (Ra 0  : 2

143 7 23.01. 16:43 G RSC Anderlecht (David Aston Villa (Lata N.) 2  : 0

144 8 23.01. 16:43 H Irland (mani) Granada Fc (Christian 2  : 0

145 1 23.01. 16:57 A Bordeaux (Atzi) Boca Juniors (Thomas 2  : 1

146 2 23.01. 16:57 B Fc Getafe (Schwarzba Augsburg (Stein. Michi 2  : 1

147 3 23.01. 16:57 C Saint Etienne (Jamkot Fk Krasnodar (Schwar 1  : 0

148 4 23.01. 16:57 D Chievo Verona (Mike) Fluminense (Flo Reistä 0  : 3

149 5 23.01. 16:57 E Eindhoven (Vali) Lokomotive Moskau (L 0  : 4

150 6 23.01. 16:57 F Fc Watford (Ritzi) Betis Sevilla (David E.) 1  : 2

151 7 23.01. 16:57 G Hertha BSC (Pirerfellne Spartak Moskau (Trac 2  : 0

152 8 23.01. 16:57 H Österreich (Smail) Eintracht Frankfurt (Sc 1  : 4

153 1 23.01. 17:11 A Schottland (Grillmayr) Norwich City (Martin H 2  : 1

154 2 23.01. 17:11 B Hamburger Sv (Reiti) Fk Dynamo Moskau (W 0  : 1

155 3 23.01. 17:11 C Sunderlnad (Possegge Leicester City (Brunner 0  : 0

156 4 23.01. 17:11 D Lille (Kapfer) West Ham (Pichler) 0  : 1

157 5 23.01. 17:11 E Olympiakos (Max H.) Espanyol Barcelona (Al 1  : 2

158 6 23.01. 17:11 F Mainz 05 (Kiwi) Fc Malaga (Honi) 1  : 0

159 7 23.01. 17:11 G Trapzonspor (Klemes) Gremio (Matschl) 3  : 0

160 8 23.01. 17:11 H Hellas Verona (Waldbu Sampdoria Genua (Sch 0  : 0

161 1 23.01. 17:25 A Deportivo La Coruna ( Athletico Mineíro (Eba 3  : 1

162 2 23.01. 17:25 B 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithuber West Bromwich Albion 2  : 0

163 3 23.01. 17:25 C Fc Turin (Wansch) Rayo Vallecano (Schmi 1  : 1

164 4 23.01. 17:25 D Stade Rennes (Sefik) Sporting Braga (Schatz 2  : 0

165 5 23.01. 17:25 E USA (Möseneder) Celta Vigo ( Atzi Alex) 0  : 0

166 6 23.01. 17:25 F Tschechien (Waschl) Feyenoord Rotterdam ( 0  : 0

167 7 23.01. 17:25 G RSC Anderlecht (David Ajax Amsterdam (Kuba 1  : 2

168 8 23.01. 17:25 H Irland (mani) Udinese Calcio (Ulrich) 0  : 2

169 1 23.01. 17:39 A Boca Juniors (Thomas Hannover 96 (Hihö) 2  : 1

170 2 23.01. 17:39 B Augsburg (Stein. Michi Fc Toulouse (Pröslmay 0  : 0

171 3 23.01. 17:39 C Fk Krasnodar (Schwar CR Vasco da Gama (Fr 2  : 1

172 4 23.01. 17:39 D Fluminense (Flo Reistä UD Levante (Steinellne 3  : 0

173 5 23.01. 17:39 E Lokomotive Moskau (L Dänermark (Hohi P) 10  : 0

174 6 23.01. 17:39 F Betis Sevilla (David E.) Slowenien (Andi H.) 2  : 0

175 7 23.01. 17:39 G Spartak Moskau (Trac Crystal Palace (Gabriel 0  : 2

176 8 23.01. 17:39 H Eintracht Frankfurt (Sc Atalanta Bergamo (Fat 1  : 1

177 1 23.01. 17:53 A CFC Genua (Naderer) Schottland (Grillmayr) 3  : 1

178 2 23.01. 17:53 B Stoke City (Grund M.) Hamburger Sv (Reiti) 6  : 0

179 3 23.01. 17:53 C Hoffenheim (Podechtl) Sunderlnad (Possegge 3  : 0
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180 4 23.01. 17:53 D Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus P. Lille (Kapfer) 0  : 0

181 5 23.01. 17:53 E River Plate (Bogi) Olympiakos (Max H.) 1  : 2

182 6 23.01. 17:53 F SV Werder Bremen (Ra Mainz 05 (Kiwi) 0  : 2

183 7 23.01. 17:53 G Aston Villa (Lata N.) Trapzonspor (Klemes) 1  : 0

184 8 23.01. 17:53 H Granada Fc (Christian Hellas Verona (Waldbu 0  : 2

185 1 23.01. 18:07 A Norwich City (Martin H Bordeaux (Atzi) 0  : 1

186 2 23.01. 18:07 B Fk Dynamo Moskau (W Fc Getafe (Schwarzba 0  : 1

187 3 23.01. 18:07 C Leicester City (Brunner Saint Etienne (Jamkot 1  : 1

188 4 23.01. 18:07 D West Ham (Pichler) Chievo Verona (Mike) 3  : 0

189 5 23.01. 18:07 E Espanyol Barcelona (Al Eindhoven (Vali) 1  : 2

190 6 23.01. 18:07 F Fc Malaga (Honi) Fc Watford (Ritzi) 5  : 1

191 7 23.01. 18:07 G Gremio (Matschl) Hertha BSC (Pirerfellne 0  : 3

192 8 23.01. 18:07 H Sampdoria Genua (Sch Österreich (Smail) 1  : 1

193 1 23.01. 18:21 A Boca Juniors (Thomas Athletico Mineíro (Eba 2  : 0

194 2 23.01. 18:21 B Augsburg (Stein. Michi West Bromwich Albion 5  : 0

195 3 23.01. 18:21 C Fk Krasnodar (Schwar Rayo Vallecano (Schmi 5  : 1

196 4 23.01. 18:21 D Fluminense (Flo Reistä Sporting Braga (Schatz 0  : 0

197 5 23.01. 18:21 E Lokomotive Moskau (L Celta Vigo ( Atzi Alex) 1  : 0

198 6 23.01. 18:21 F Betis Sevilla (David E.) Feyenoord Rotterdam ( 2  : 1

199 7 23.01. 18:21 G Spartak Moskau (Trac Ajax Amsterdam (Kuba 2  : 1

200 8 23.01. 18:21 H Eintracht Frankfurt (Sc Udinese Calcio (Ulrich) 1  : 3

201 1 23.01. 18:35 A Schottland (Grillmayr) Deportivo La Coruna ( 3  : 0

202 2 23.01. 18:35 B Hamburger Sv (Reiti) 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithuber 0  : 3

203 3 23.01. 18:35 C Sunderlnad (Possegge Fc Turin (Wansch) 0  : 3

204 4 23.01. 18:35 D Lille (Kapfer) Stade Rennes (Sefik) 0  : 2

205 5 23.01. 18:35 E Olympiakos (Max H.) USA (Möseneder) 1  : 2

206 6 23.01. 18:35 F Mainz 05 (Kiwi) Tschechien (Waschl) 3  : 0

207 7 23.01. 18:35 G Trapzonspor (Klemes) RSC Anderlecht (David 0  : 3

208 8 23.01. 18:35 H Hellas Verona (Waldbu Irland (mani) 0  : 2

209 1 23.01. 18:49 A Hannover 96 (Hihö) Norwich City (Martin H 0  : 0

210 2 23.01. 18:49 B Fc Toulouse (Pröslmay Fk Dynamo Moskau (W 4  : 1

211 3 23.01. 18:49 C CR Vasco da Gama (Fr Leicester City (Brunner 4  : 1

212 4 23.01. 18:49 D UD Levante (Steinellne West Ham (Pichler) 1  : 3

213 5 23.01. 18:49 E Dänermark (Hohi P) Espanyol Barcelona (Al 0  : 7

214 6 23.01. 18:49 F Slowenien (Andi H.) Fc Malaga (Honi) 0  : 4

215 7 23.01. 18:49 G Crystal Palace (Gabriel Gremio (Matschl) 3  : 0

216 8 23.01. 18:49 H Atalanta Bergamo (Fat Sampdoria Genua (Sch 1  : 1

217 1 23.01. 19:03 A Bordeaux (Atzi) CFC Genua (Naderer) 0  : 1

218 2 23.01. 19:03 B Fc Getafe (Schwarzba Stoke City (Grund M.) 2  : 2

219 3 23.01. 19:03 C Saint Etienne (Jamkot Hoffenheim (Podechtl) 2  : 0

220 4 23.01. 19:03 D Chievo Verona (Mike) Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus P. 0  : 3

221 5 23.01. 19:03 E Eindhoven (Vali) River Plate (Bogi) 2  : 0

222 6 23.01. 19:03 F Fc Watford (Ritzi) SV Werder Bremen (Ra 0  : 2

223 7 23.01. 19:03 G Hertha BSC (Pirerfellne Aston Villa (Lata N.) 3  : 0

224 8 23.01. 19:03 H Österreich (Smail) Granada Fc (Christian 7  : 0
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Final Round Final Round

No. C Start Match Result AETAPS Pl Participant

1st Round of 32 1. Stoke City (Grund M.)

225 1 23.01. 19:26
1st Group A 4th Group E

Schottland (Grillmayr Olympiakos (Max H.)
7  : 2

2. Saint Etienne (Jamkotschi

3. RSC Anderlecht (David reit

2nd Round of 32 4. CR Vasco da Gama (Frank

226 2 23.01. 19:26
1st Group B 4th Group F

Stoke City (Grund M. Betis Sevilla (David E
6  : 4

3rd Round of 32

227 3 23.01. 19:26
1st Group C 4th Group G

Fk Krasnodar (Schw Hertha BSC (Pirerfell
7  : 0

4th Round of 32

228 4 23.01. 19:26
1st Group D 4th Group H

Stade Rennes (Sefik) Udinese Calcio (Ulric
2  : 0

5th Round of 32

229 5 23.01. 19:26
2nd Group A 3rd Group E

CFC Genua (Naderer Eindhoven (Vali)
1  : 3

6th Round of 32

230 6 23.01. 19:26
2nd Group B 3rd Group F

Fc Getafe (Schwarzb SV Werder Bremen (
2  : 4

7th Round of 32

231 7 23.01. 19:26
2nd Group C 3rd Group G

CR Vasco da Gama ( Crystal Palace (Gabri
1  : 0

8th Round of 32

232 8 23.01. 19:26
2nd Group D 3rd Group H

West Ham (Pichler) Österreich (Smail)
2  : 3

9th Round of 32

233 1 23.01. 19:43
1st Group E 4th Group A

Lokomotive Moskau Boca Juniors (Thom
1  : 2

10th Round of 32

234 2 23.01. 19:43
1st Group F 4th Group B

Mainz 05 (Kiwi) 1. Fc Köln (Arbeithub
6  : 5

11th Round of 32

235 3 23.01. 19:43
1st Group G 4th Group C

RSC Anderlecht (Dav Rayo Vallecano (Sch
2  : 0

12th Round of 32

236 4 23.01. 19:43
1st Group H 4th Group D

Irland (mani) Lille (Kapfer)
1  : 3

13th Round of 32

237 5 23.01. 19:43
2nd Group E 3rd Group A

USA (Möseneder) Bordeaux (Atzi)
4  : 3

14th Round of 32

238 6 23.01. 19:43
2nd Group F 3rd Group B

Fc Malaga (Honi) Augsburg (Stein. Mic
0  : 7
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15th Round of 32

239 7 23.01. 19:43
2nd Group G 3rd Group C

Ajax Amsterdam (Ku Saint Etienne (Jamk
1  : 5

16th Round of 32

240 8 23.01. 19:43
2nd Group H 3rd Group D

Eintracht Frankfurt ( Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus 
1  : 3

1st Round of 16

241 1 23.01. 20:00
Winner 1st Round of 32 Winner 2nd Round of 32

Schottland (Grillmayr Stoke City (Grund M.
2  : 4

2nd Round of 16

242 2 23.01. 20:00
Winner 3rd Round of 32 Winner 4th Round of 32

Fk Krasnodar (Schw Stade Rennes (Sefik)
4  : 0

3rd Round of 16

243 3 23.01. 20:00
Winner 5th Round of 32 Winner 6th Round of 32

Eindhoven (Vali) SV Werder Bremen (
0  : 1

4th Round of 16

244 4 23.01. 20:00
Winner 7th Round of 32 Winner 8th Round of 32

CR Vasco da Gama ( Österreich (Smail)
3  : 2

5th Round of 16

245 5 23.01. 20:00
Winner 9th Round of 32 Winner 10th Round of 3

Boca Juniors (Thom Mainz 05 (Kiwi)
0  : 2

6th Round of 16

246 6 23.01. 20:00
Winner 11th Round of 3 Winner 12th Round of 3

RSC Anderlecht (Dav Lille (Kapfer)
2  : 1

7th Round of 16

247 7 23.01. 20:00
Winner 13th Round of 3 Winner 14th Round of 3

USA (Möseneder) Augsburg (Stein. Mic
3  : 6

8th Round of 16

248 8 23.01. 20:00
Winner 15th Round of 3 Winner 16th Round of 3

Saint Etienne (Jamk Vfb Stuttgart (Kraus 
2  : 1

1st Quarterfinal

249 1 23.01. 20:17
Winner 1st Round of 16 Winner 2nd Round of 16

Stoke City (Grund M. Fk Krasnodar (Schw
6  : 2

2nd Quarterfinal

250 2 23.01. 20:17
Winner 3rd Round of 16 Winner 4th Round of 16

SV Werder Bremen ( CR Vasco da Gama (
1  : 4

3rd Quarterfinal

251 3 23.01. 20:17
Winner 5th Round of 16 Winner 6th Round of 16

Mainz 05 (Kiwi) RSC Anderlecht (Dav
1  : 3

4th Quarterfinal

252 4 23.01. 20:17
Winner 7th Round of 16 Winner 8th Round of 16

Augsburg (Stein. Mic Saint Etienne (Jamk
1  : 2
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1st Semifinal

253 1 23.01. 20:34
Winner 1st Quarterfinal Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Stoke City (Grund M. CR Vasco da Gama (
6  : 3

2nd Semifinal

254 2 23.01. 20:34
Winner 3rd Quarterfinal Winner 4th Quarterfinal

RSC Anderlecht (Dav Saint Etienne (Jamk
1  : 6

Match for 3rd Place

255 1 23.01. 20:51
Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

CR Vasco da Gama ( RSC Anderlecht (Dav
1  : 3

Final

256 1 23.01. 21:08
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

Stoke City (Grund M. Saint Etienne (Jamk
2  : 1
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